# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	NDMENT		110	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	,ITUMEN I				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141  B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com		0.734039206* Doc# 1734039206 Fee \$42.00			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	61608685	RHSP FEEL MARBROUGH  KAREN A. YARBROUGH  COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS  DATE: 12/06/2017 03:00 PM PG: 1 OF 3			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE 1	C	00K COOK 63:00 PK	·	
File with Cook, IL	TIXTORL	THE ABOVE SI	್ಷಾರ್ಥFILING OFFICE US		
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 309917013 4/9/2013 CC IL COCK		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, Slatement	It identified above is terminated with				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als )	_	· —	ssignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable	ent identiaed a bove with respect to the		Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check of e of the e three box		A	Character 1	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE, and and/or a item 6a or ib; and item 7	ddress: Complete ADD nan a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	e: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c DELETE name:	Give record name item 6a or 6b	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ormation Change - provide only one	name (6a or 6b)			
R 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NA'/IE	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
HILL, III	DAVID		B.		
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment  Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Party Information Change - provide only g	name (7a or 7b) (us exa t, full name	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name}	
72. OKOMEZITORO IVANE					
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		74,			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			3		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL ( ODE	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these to	ADD collection	DELETE collateral	DECEMBER	ASSIGN collateral	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for Indicate collateral:	eur boxes: ADD collateral	L DELETE conateral	RESTATE covered collaterat	ASSIGN collateral	
				P /	
				9 /	
			-	M M	
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	p	<del></del>	arne of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent) SO	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here  9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  SUBJECT  SUBJECT	and provide name of authorizing	ng Debtor		E	
SUBURBAN BANK & TRUST  OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

13329-1

David B. Hill III

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: HILL, III, DAVID B.

61608685

1734039206 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT A	MENDMENT ADDEN	DUM		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: S  1200047043 AM/2004 CO. H. Cook	ame as item 1a on Amendment form			
1309917013 4/9/2013 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDME	NT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	rm		
SUBURBAN BANK & TRUST				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		SUFFIX		
ABBITION E TAME (G) INTO SE (G)		<b> </b>	TUE - DAVE OR - AF 10 FAR FU INO	055105 H05 01111
42 Name of DERTOR on valeted financing state on (1)	Toples of a support Dables of second con-	<del></del>	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer.( [ct.] one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name)				
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0.5			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)IN	IITIAL(S) SUFFIX
			I _	TIVE(S)
44 ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Calletown).	<del></del>			
HILL, III  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: HILL, III, DAVID B 395 W. LAKE STREET, 15830 S. ALBANY LLC - 395 W. LAKE STREE  Secured Party Name and Address: SUBURBAN BANK & TRUST - 150 BUTTERF	IELD ROAD , ELMHURST, IL 6	0429	Clart's Office	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description of	real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracte		4501011	O 10, BOTH INCLUS	•
<ol> <li>Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real es (if Debtor does not have a record interest):</li> </ol>	state described in item 17	TO 40, BOTH INCLUSIVE, TOGETHER WITH		
		THE VAC	ATED NORTH-SOUT	TH ALLEY
		ADJOINII	NG SAID LOTS IN BL	OCK 4 IN
			NT PARK MARKHAI	
		*	N, BEING A SUBDIVI	
			-	
		1	/2 OF THE SOUTHW I 13, TOWNSHIP 36	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 61608685-IL-31 20139 - HINSDALE BANK & TRUS

SUBURBAN BANK & TRUST

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

T File with: Cook, IL David B

David B. Hill III 13329-1

RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

1734039206 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: HILL, III, DAVID, B.

#### **Exhibit for Real Estate**

### 17. Description of real estate:

Continued

MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Regi Property located at 15818-15830 SOUTH ALBANY AVENUE, MARKHAM, IL 60428.

Real Property Tax Identification Numbers are: 28-13-325-001-0000, 28-13-325-002-0000, 28-13-325-003-0000, 28-13-325-004-0000, 28-13-325-005-0000, 28-13-325-006-0000, 28-13-325-009-0000, 28-13-325-010-0000, 28-13-325-016-0000, 28-13-325-017-0000, 28-13-325-018-0000, 28-13-325-019-0000, 28-13-325-020-0000, 28-13-325-020-0000, 28-13-325-00000, 28-13-325-024-0000, 28-13-325-00000, 28-13-325-024-0000, 28-13-325-00000, 28-13-325-024-0000, 28-13-325-00000, 28-13-325-024-0000, 28-13-325-00000, 28-13-325-024-0000, 28-13-325-00000

#### Parcel ID:

28-13-325-041-0000.

28-13-325-001, -002, -003, -004, -005, -006, -007, -008, -009, -010, -016, -017, -018, -019, -020, -023, -024, -025, & -041